® 2019 Joint ACMO/CCI Condominium Conference
CONEXSYS

Enercare Centre

LEAD RETRIEVAL Toronto, ON

COMPLIMENTARY ORDERS MUST BE RECEIVED BY SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 TO BE GUARANTEED

Exhibitor Information

Company Booth #
Address

City Onsite Contact

Prov/State Phone

Postal/Zip Code Fax

MYLEADS - Standard Quantity Amount

A small, light weight & easy to carry scanner, equipped with
just one key, allows for easy and straight forward use.

Equipped with 128 kB of memory, it provides an economical 4
method of collecting leads. An electronic file is provided FIRST SCANNER: V FREE
within one business day after the show closes.
No electrical power required.
o Email To: Additional Scanner Price
$226.00 ($200 + $26 HST) $

** No electrical outlet required **

All orders must be accompanied by a valid credit card to secure the scanner in the event of loss or damage. Lost or
damaged scanners will result in a charge of $800.00 + HST to be billed to the credit card on file.

! . 13% HST included in all prices $
AN
ﬁ-‘" bl HST# 134 737 477 o

Account # Expiry Date

Cardholder Signature

Please Print

Ordered By Email address for receipt
Please Print

CANCELLATION POLICY: No refunds on paid orders after September 30, 2019
CANCELLATION POLICY DOES NOT AFFECT COMPLIMENTARY SCANNER ORDERS

Complete both sides and return to: ‘ Please note:

Barcode Scanners must be picked up at the
Lead Retrieval Services desk located at the registration area.

Order By Fax: (905) 405-9870 On-site orders see CONEXSYS at the Lead Retrieval Services desk.
Order By Mail: CONEXSYS Registration Ltd.

34-7050B Bramalea Road
Mississauga, ON L5S 1S9

Order By Email: troy@conexsys.com CONEXSYS will take reasonable precautions to ensure the safety
N _ and integrity of the data produced from this service and does not
For additional Information accept liability for any losses incurred resulting from missing or

Toronto: (905) 405-8415 Toll Free: (800) 661-5319 invalid information

m


mailto:troy@conexsys.com

CONEXSYS®

LEAD RETRIEVAL

Exhibitor:

2019 Joint ACMO/CCI Condominium Conference
October 4 -5, 2019
Enercare Centre
Toronto, ON

Exhibitor Lead Menu (Optional)

Booth:

o N | Ol

PRODUCTS AND SERVICE:

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

OO |NOO| TR WIDN|F

22

23

24

25

26

FOLLOW UPS: (MAXIMUM 8)

1. PHONE CALL

OTHER

2. SALES VISIT

3. DEMONSTRATION

4. QUOTATION

5. SEND LITERATURE

. HOT LEAD (URGENT)

. SEE NOTES

. READY TO PURCHASE

6
7
8
9

. MAKES PURCHASING DECISION

O0000oooooios

10. ORDER PLACED AT SHOW

Uogooooon

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT



