

2019 Joint ACMO/CCI Condominium Conference October 4 – 5, 2019 Enercare Centre Toronto, ON

## COMPLIMENTARY ORDERS MUST BE RECEIVED BY SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 TO BE GUARANTEED

<b>Exhibitor Information</b>							
Company			Booth #				
Address		<u>'</u>					
City	Onsite (	Contact					
Prov/State	Phone						
Postal/Zip Code	Fax						
	1						
MYLEADS - Standard				Quantity	Amount		
A small, light weight & easy to carry scanner, equipped just one key, allows for easy and straight forward use. Equipped with 128 kB of memory, it provides an econo method of collecting leads. An electronic file is provided within one business day after the show closes.  No electrical power required.	mical	FIRST SCANNI	ER:	$\checkmark$	FREE		
Email To:  ** No electrical outlet required **		<b>Additional Sca \$226.00</b> (\$200			\$		
Payment							
All orders must be accompanied by a valid credit card to secure the scanner in the event of loss or damage. Lost or damaged scanners will result in a charge of \$800.00 + HST to be billed to the credit card on file.							
MasterCard. V/SA		13% HST includ	ded in all prices 4 737 477	TOTAL	\$		
Account #		Expiry Date					
Cardholder Please Print		Signature					
Ordered By Please Print		Email address f	·				
CANCELLATION POLICY: No refunds on paid orders after September 30, 2019 CANCELLATION POLICY DOES NOT AFFECT COMPLIMENTARY SCANNER ORDERS							

Complete both sides and return to:	Please note:	
Order By Fax: (905) 405-9870 Order By Mail: CONEXSYS Registration Ltd. 34-7050B Bramalea Road Mississauga, ON L5S 1S9 Order By Email: troy@conexsys.com  For additional Information Toronto: (905) 405-8415 Toll Free: (800) 661-5319	Barcode Scanners must be picked up at the Lead Retrieval Services desk located at the registration area. On-site orders see CONEXSYS at the Lead Retrieval Services desk.	
	CONEXSYS will take reasonable precautions to ensure the safety and integrity of the data produced from this service and does not accept liability for any losses incurred resulting from missing or invalid information.	



2019 Joint ACMO/CCI Condominium Conference October 4 – 5, 2019 Enercare Centre Toronto, ON

## Exhibitor Lead Menu (Optional)

Exhib	itor:		Booth:
RRI	FERENCES: (MAXIMUM 8)		
Ex. Sa	alles Reps, Territories, Divisions, etc.		
1		5	
2		6	
3		7	
4		8	
PRO	DDUCTS AND SERVICE:		
1		14	
2		15	
3		16	
4		17	
5		18	
6		19	
7		20	
8		21	
9		22	
10		23	
11		24	
12		25	
13		26	
FOI	LLOW UPS: (MAXIMUM 8)		
	1. PHONE CALL		OTHER
	2. SALES VISIT		
	3. DEMONSTRATION		
	4. QUOTATION		
	5. SEND LITERATURE		
	6. HOT LEAD (URGENT)		
	7. SEE NOTES		
	8. READY TO PURCHASE		
	9. MAKES PURCHASING DECISION		
	10. ORDER PLACED AT SHOW		